UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT STATE WATER PROJECT Table 18
JANUARY 2003 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: February 25, 2003
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE — INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE-C.FS.— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING DELIV.  LOSS()
C.F.S.
43,230
1 21949 41,836 -1,394 3,617 0 4,564 0 4,996 3,867 -20
2 22030 43,931 +2,095 3,733 0 4,285 0 6,008 1,237 +282
3 22170 47,598 +3,667 3,781 0 6,655 0 7,685 1,347 +445
4 22241 49,474 +1,876 3,870 0 6,841 0 7,920 2,309 +464
5 21925 41,221 -8,253 3,783 0 6,907 0 12,369 2,793 +310
6 22131 46,574 +5,353 3,736 0 6,867 0 7,065 1,372 +532
7 221.99 48,360 +1,786 3,733 0 6,878 0 8,443 1,799 +531
8 22152 47,125 -1,235 3,705 0 6,798 0 9,624 1,922 +421
9 22132 46,600 -525 3,680 0 6,744 0 9,903 1,625 +839
10 22269 50,219 +3,619 3,676 0 7,070 0 8,379 1,179 +636
11 22307 51,233 +1,014 3,643 0 6,728 0 8,943 1,170 +254
12 219.62 42,170 -9,063 3,646 0 6,351 0 13,773 1,306 +513
13 22115 46,154 +3,084 3,667 0 6,541 0 7,422 1,281 +504
14 22080 45237 917 3,699 0 6,813 0 10,020 1,419 +465
15 22041 44,218 -1,019 3,691 0 2,257 0 4,650 1,966 +154
16 220.61 44,740 +522 3,723 0 2,262 0 4,028 1,934 +240
17 220.67 44,897 +157 3,601 0 2,197 0 4,249 1,913 +353
18 22052 44,505 -392 3,695 0 2,079 0 4,429 1,837 +293
19 218.88 40,280 -4,225 3,695 0 2,135 0 6,328 1,955 +323
20 219.94 42,997 +2,717 3,648 0 2,045 0 2,791 2,022 +490
21 219.99 43,126 +129 3,635 0 5,243 0 8,775 1,876 +1,838
22 22127 46,469 +3,343 3,529 0 6,187 0 7,041 2,189 +1,199
23 221.29 46,521 +52 3,431 0 6,586 0 8,457 2,294 +759
24 22232 49,235 +2,714 3,415 0 6,579 0 6,994 2,182 +551
25 221.80 47,861 -1,374 3,440 0 4,700 0 6,675 2,200 +42
26 219.20 41,093 -6,768 3,485 0 3,938 0 9,437 2,023 +625
27 219.75 42,505 +1,412 3,473 0 3,887 0 4,866 2,002 +219
28 22031 43,957 +1,452 3,350 0 4,224 0 4,556 2,381 +95
29 220.02 43,204 -753 3,412 0 6,388 0 7,671 2,947 +439
30 22014 43,515 +311 3,420 0 6,969 0 7,074 3,443 +284
31 221.07 45,944 +2,429 3,447 0 6,479 0 5,494 3,367 +214
TOTALS 12,714 112,149 0 164,197 0 226,065 63,157 +14,294
ACRE-FEET +2,714 222,448 0 325,685 0 448,400 125,272 109 28,352
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOSAMIGOS PUMP 125272

SAN LUIS PUMP 448,400 DELIVERIES 109 TOTAL 573,781



